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Multi Year AP Exam Comparision
Pinellas County High Schools

School Name May 2009 May 2010

Number of AP Exams Number of AP Exam Number
Boca Ciega HS 608 566
Clearwater HS 489 643
Countryside HS 288 513
Dixie Hollins HS 97 198
Dunedin HS 421 367
East Lake HS 1043 1343
Gibbs HS  630 621
Lakewood HS 725 819
Largo HS 182 359
Northeast HS 250 638
Osceola HS 182 272
Palm Harbor Univ. HS 1051 1292
Pinellas Park HS 212 270
Seminole HS 349 605
St. Petersburg HS 737 730
Tarpon Springs HS 422 550
Total  7686 9786
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Multi Year AP Exam Test Takers Comparision
Pinellas County High Schools

May 2009 May 2010
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Boca Ciega HS 350 91 127 321 90 138 293 88 138 ‐28 ‐8.7% ‐2 ‐2.2% 0 0.0%
Clearwater HS 319 16 63 391 16 98 384 20 109 ‐7 ‐1.8% 4 25.0% 11 11.2%
Countryside HS 214 6 29 362 13 49 276 9 39 ‐86 ‐23.8% ‐4 ‐30.8% ‐10 ‐20.4%
Dixie Hollins HS 73 10 24 162 11 62 213 9 99 51 31.5% ‐2 ‐18.2% 37 59.7%
Dunedin HS 276 10 46 290 13 84 297 21 98 7 2.4% 8 61.5% 14 16.7%
East Lake HS 492 5 18 526 5 23 594 10 29 68 12.9% 5 100.0% 6 26.1%
Gibbs HS 410 140 140 381 133 139 341 113 138 ‐40 ‐10.5% ‐20 ‐15.0% ‐1 ‐0.7%
Lakewood HS 244 34 37 274 46 54 301 88 72 27 9.9% 42 91.3% 18 33.3%
Largo HS 148 15 37 270 18 74 262 22 85 ‐8 ‐3.0% 4 22.2% 11 14.9%
Northeast HS 152 15 53 363 21 133 374 24 152 11 3.0% 3 14.3% 19 14.3%
Osceola HS 152 5 25 191 8 33 359 16 59 168 88.0% 8 100.0% 26 78.8%
Palm Harbor Univ. HS 570 18 45 617 20 59 710 6 76 93 15.1% ‐14 ‐70.0% 17 28.8%
Pinellas Park HS 127 11 38 159 8 62 199 12 73 40 25.2% 4 50.0% 11 17.7%
Seminole HS 244 2 15 406 5 38 370 6 42 ‐36 ‐8.9% 1 20.0% 4 10.5%
St. Petersburg HS 460 29 55 453 52 85 479 35 95 26 5.7% ‐17 ‐32.7% 10 11.8%
Tarpon Springs HS 326 7 41 368 8 68 488 12 105 120 32.6% 4 50.0% 37 54.4%
Total  4557 414 793 5533 467 1199 5940 491 1409 407 7.4% 24 5.1% 210 17.5%
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Boca Ciega HS 608 142 209 566 136 241 438 118 205 ‐128 ‐22.6% ‐18 ‐13.2% ‐36 ‐14.9%
Clearwater HS 489 19 96 643 24 158 566 33 154 ‐77 ‐12.0% 9 37.5% 62 39.2%
Countryside HS 288 8 36 513 16 73 461 14 56 ‐52 ‐10.1% ‐2 ‐12.5% 37 50.7%
Dixie Hollins HS 97 12 29 198 14 75 301 13 135 103 52.0% ‐1 ‐7.1% 46 61.3%
Dunedin HS 421 10 71 367 14 94 410 25 119 43 11.7% 11 78.6% 23 24.5%
East Lake HS 1043 9 30 1343 7 42 1404 24 51 61 4.5% 17 242.9% 12 28.6%
Gibbs HS  630630 189 194194 621 176176 208 635635 171 250 14 2 3% 5 2 8% 14 6 7%2.3% ‐ ‐2.8% 6.7%
Lakewood HS 725 50 72 819 72 135 875 163 168 56 6.8% 91 126.4% 63 46.7%
Largo HS 182 15 45 359 22 96 348 29 105 ‐11 ‐3.1% 7 31.8% 51 53.1%
Northeast HS 250 25 86 638 26 222 603 28 236 ‐35 ‐5.5% 2 7.7% 136 61.3%
Osceola HS 182 6 33 272 9 47 526 23 82 254 93.4% 14 155.6% 14 29.8%
Palm Harbor Univ. HS 1051 32 74 1292 42 136 1444 11 133 152 11.8% ‐31 ‐73.8% 62 45.6%
Pinellas Park HS 212 16 52 270 14 102 324 22 118 54 20.0% 8 57.1% 50 49.0%
Seminole HS 349 2 20 605 5 59 521 9 50 ‐84 ‐13.9% 4 80.0% 39 66.1%
St. Petersburg HS 737 34 81 730 70 122 812 53 146 82 11.2% ‐17 ‐24.3% 41 33.6%
Tarpon Springs HS 422 9 50 550 13 96 857 17 173 307 55.8% 4 30.8% 46 47.9%
Total  7686 578 1178 9786 660 1906 10525 753 2181 739 7.6% 93 14.1% 728 38.2%
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Multi Year AP Exam Score Comparision
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Boca Ciega HS 131 21 35 118 15 47 92 8 41 ‐26 ‐22.0% ‐7 ‐46.7% ‐6 ‐12.8%
Clearwater HS 192 4 31 241 4 50 185 3 46 ‐56 ‐23.2% ‐1 ‐25.0% ‐4 ‐8.0%
Countryside HS 203 5 24 294 4 32 282 7 26 ‐12 ‐4.1% 3 75.0% ‐6 ‐18.8%
Dixie Hollins HS 23 1 6 51 0 15 68 1 36 17 33.3% 1 #DIV/0! 21 140.0%
Dunedin HS 153 1 21 123 3 23 123 3 37 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 14 60.9%
East Lake HS 633 2 18 800 6 29 846 8 24 46 5.8% 2 33.3% ‐5 ‐17.2%
Gibbs HS 201 19 40 210 16 46 167 11 49 ‐43 ‐20.5% ‐5 ‐31.3% 3 6.5%
Lakewood HS 398 6 26 310 7 35 308 33 34 ‐2 ‐0.6% 26 371.4% ‐1 ‐2.9%
Largo HS 70 0 10 53 1 9 89 3 20 36 67.9% 2 200.0% 11 122.2%
Northeast HS 82 1 30 174 1 56 151 2 55 ‐23 ‐13.2% 1 100.0% ‐1 ‐1.8%
Osceola HS 92 1 11 100 0 14 188 0 20 88 88.0% 0 #DIV/0! 6 42.9%
Palm Harbor Univ. HS 600 18 39 722 10 75 867 2 55 145 20.1% ‐8 ‐80.0% ‐20 ‐26.7%
Pinellas Park HS 80 4 15 83 4 26 79 2 21 ‐4 ‐4.8% ‐2 ‐50.0% ‐5 ‐19.2%
Seminole HS 199 1 9 186 0 10 209 2 18 23 12.4% 2 #DIV/0! 8 80.0%
St. Petersburg HS 324 5 35 338 15 41 443 21 68 105 31.1% 6 40.0% 27 65.9%
Tarpon Springs HS 222 1 28 209 5 27 287 1 45 78 37.3% ‐4 ‐80.0% 18 66.7%
Total  3603 90 378 4012 91 535 4384 107 595 372 9.3% 16 17.6% 60 11.2%
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